BOLGE KARMALARI SECME MUSABAKASI
ANKARA, 1. - 2.4.2023

Yaris 5

Kizlar, 400m Karisik

1.04.2023 - 9:50

13 yas
Sonuclar

TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m

4:59.09 Defne KURT

ISTANBUL

7.08.2014

Al BARAJI : 5:59.97 / A2 BARAJI : 5:50.93 / A3 BARAJI : 5:41.90 / A4 BARAJI : 5:23.82

Puanlar: FINA 2022

Sira

1.

10.

11.

12.

YB
Derin AKAR 10
A4 KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi .5 PUAN
50m: 33.35 150m: 41.46  250m:
100m: 39.11 200m: 39.89 300m:
Nil Nehir ©ZDEMIR 10
A3 KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi 4 PUAN
50m:; 36.77 150m: 44.43  250m:
100m: 39.00 200m: 44,16  300m:
Zeynep HADANOGLU 10
A3 KATILIM BARAJINI GE(;Ti 4 PUAN
50m: 35.59 150m: 45.05 250m:
100m: 40.58 200m: 43.31 300m:
lkra SIVACI 10
A3 KATILIM BARAJINI GE(;Ti 4 PUAN
50m:; 34.78 150m: 46.05 250m:
100m: 38.88 200m: 42.66 300m:
Alya SENMAN 10
A3 KATILIM BARAJINI GE(;Ti ,4 PUAN
50m: 38.39 200m: 40.24  300m:
150m: 1:25.94 250m: 52.09 350m:
Alya Su GOKCE _ 10
A3 KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI ,4 PUAN
50m: 37.49 150m: 43.77  250m:
100m: 42.18 200m: 42.35 300m:
Gokce OZTURK _ 10
A3 KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI ,4 PUAN
50m: 35.33 100m: 42.32  200m:
Asya ALTIN 10
A2 KATILIM BARAJINI GE(;Ti .3 PUAN
50m:; 38.26 150m: 1:27.98 250m:
Okyanus SENCOLAKLAR 10
A2 KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI,3 PUAN
50m: 37.13 150m: 46.43  250m:
100m: 41.34 200m: 44,73  300m:
Ela AKIL _ 10
A2 KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI,3 PUAN
50m: 38.66 150m: 44.67  250m:
100m: 43.40 200m: 43.05 300m:
Duru TUMERDEM _ 10
A2 KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI,3 PUAN
50m: 37.40 150m: 44.64  250m:
100m: 43.45 200m: 42.54  300m:
Revna Ipek ULUSOY 10
Al KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi ,2 PUAN
50m: 39.70 150m: 44.06  250m:
100m: 45.23  200m: 46.42  300m:

Dokuz Eyliil Universitesi Spor Kuliibii
44,52  350m: 39.45
45.63  400m: 37.55
Zafer Koleji Spor Kuliibu Dernegi
46.22  350m: 36.97
46.96  400m: 36.14
Zafer Koleji Spor Kuliibu Dernegi
48.70  350m: 36.33
48.64  400m: 35.16
Kayseri Yiizme Spor Kullibii Dernegi
49.40  350m: 36.50
51.09  400m: 35.64
Nesan Spor Kuliibt Dernegi
50.73  400m: 35.25
36.54
Bahcesehir Spor Kuliibl Dernegi
49.93  350m: 39.39
48.25  400m: 36.22
Mersin Doruk Ihtisas
1:30.43  250m: 47.88  300m: 49.94
Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubi
1:31.75 350m: 1:29.90  400m: 37.66
Nesan Spor Kulubl Dernegi
50.81  350m: 37.55
50.50 400m: 37.18
Cukurova Universitesi Spor Kuliibii
50.07  350m: 38.68
49.75  400m: 38.13
Zafer Koleji Spor Kuliibi Dernegi
51.86 350m: 37.36
52.80  400m: 36.45
Dokuz Eyliil Universitesi Spor Kuliibii
48.49  350m: 39.00
50.53  400m: 38.58

Zaman

5:20.96

5:30.65

5:33.36

5:35.00

5:39.18

5:39.58

5:39.88

400m:
5:45.55

5:45.67

5:46.41

5:46.50

5:52.01

Derece

571

522

510

502

484

482

481

1:13.98
458

457

454

454

433

izmir

Ankara

Ankara

Kayseri

izmir

Antalya

icel

Ankara

izmir

Adana

Ankara

izmir
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BOLGE KARMALARI SECME MUSABAKASI

ANKARA, 1. - 2.4.2023

Yaris 5, Kizlar, 400m Karisik, 13 yas

Sira YB Zaman Derece
13. Azra ASKAR _ 10  Yuzme Egitim Merkezi Genglik Ve Spor 5:55.58 420
Al KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI,2 PUAN
50m: 39.88 150m: 48.80 250m: 45.65 350m: 40.54
100m: 46.11  200m: 46.72  300m: 48.52  400m: 39.36
14. Zeynep Ecrin AFSIN _ 10 Adana Genglik Ve Spor Kulubi 5:56.32 417
Al KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI,2 PUAN
50m: 35.89 150m: 47.49  250m: 52.32 350m: 40.38
100m: 41.63  200m: 45.36  300m: 54.26  400m: 38.99
15. Azra SENER 10  Ordu Kuzey Spor 6:00.14 404
50m: 39.44 150m: 46.20  250m: 50.56  350m: 40.98
100m: 48.03  200m: 4450 300m: 50.85 400m: 39.58
16. Eylil OZASLAN 10 Adana Genglik Ve Spor Kullbii 6:01.07 401
50m: 38.16  150m: 46.19  250m: 54.16  350m: 40.61
100m: 42.26  200m: 46.51  300m: 54.18  400m: 39.00
17. Beril Kardelen SUZMECELIK 10 Bornova Belediyespor 6:02.25 397
50m: 34.00 150m: 47.50 250m: 53.64 400m: 1:24.02
100m: 43.17  200m: 45.86  300m: 54.06
18. Eylil SAHIN 10  Adana Genglik Ve Spor Kuliibii 6:05.13 388
50m: 38.36  150m: 46.24  250m: 50.38  400m: 40.19
100m: 46.70 200m: 47.42 350m: 1:35.84
19. Almina Su BAYRAM 10 Adana Genglik Ve Spor Kullbi 6:08.92 376
50m: 41.97  200m: 47.68  300m: 52.42  400m: 39.30
150m: 1:35.88 250m: 51.76 350m: 39.91
20. Selen FAYDACI 10  Pamukkale Universitesi Mensuplari Spo6:12.03ii 367
50m: 37.60 150m: 1:36.38 200m: 46.58 300m: 1:51.36 350m: 40.20 400m: 39.91

Gaziantey

Adana

Ordu

Adana

izmir

Adana

Adana

Denizli
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